ADAM VITOLINS — KEY GRIP/GRIP

m. 0400 028 747 e. adamthegrip@gmail.com

*Heavy Vehicle Truck drivers license*
*Elevated Work Platform License / High risk work*
*Motorcycle, Boat & PWC License*
*Construction industry White card*

*Leonard Chapman — Pee Wee lll & Hybrid IV Maintenance Cert*

*Current WWC*

CREDITS — FILM & TELEVISION & TVC's

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

‘GameFace — 2023 football/netball season’

Camera Operator

‘Sleeping Dogs’
Replacement ‘A’ Camera dolly grip

‘Porters Paints’
Key Grip

‘Amity Affliction’
Key Grip

‘Moro Olive oil’
Key Grip

‘La Brea — Season 2’
Head grip

‘Department of Transport — Lets Go!’
Key Grip

‘ICC Men’s T20 World Cup 2022’
Key Grip

‘Stories from 0Z’
Key Grip

‘Google — Near me’
Key Grip

‘Telstra & AWS’
Key Grip

‘La Brea’
Key Grip — 2" Unit

‘Clickbait’
B Camera Dolly Grip

‘Uber Eats — Australian Open 21’
Key Grip

‘Buckley’s Chance’
B Camera Dolly Grip

‘Informer 3838’
Best Boy Grip

Live Sport

US Feature

TVC

Music Video

TVC

US TV Series

TVC

TVC

TV Series

TVC

TVC — Corporate

US TV Series

US TV Series

TVC

US Feature Film

TV Series

Game Face
Founder: Glenn Carter

Book of Mirrors Productions
Key Grip: Luke Stone

Photoplay
DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh

Unified Music Group
DOP: Tom Black

SweetShop
DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh

NBC / LAB Productions
Key Grip: Rob Hansford

Finch
DOP:Sherwin Akbarzadeh

T&DA
DOP: Sean Ryan

Big Story Productions/ABC
DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh

Division Productions
DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh

Hellofuture.tv
DOP:

NBC / LAB Productions
DOP: Mark Wareham/Damian Wyvill

Netflix / Matchbox Productions
Key Grip: Luke Stone

Scoundrel Productions
DOP: Ari Wegner

BC Films
Key Grip: Luke Stone

Screentime
Key Grip: Kris Wallis

ADAM VITOLINS - Grip CV m. 0400 028 747 e. adamthegrip@gmail.com

a. Freelancers +613 9682 2722 info@freelancers.com.au




2019

2019

2018

2013-

2018

2015

2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

‘Playing for Keeps’
Best Boy Grip

‘The InBESTigators’
Grip/Best boy Grip

‘THE CRY’
Best Boy

‘NEIGHBOURS’
Key Grip

‘HUNTERS’
Grip Assistant — Additional

‘l, FRANKENSTEIN’
Grip Assistant — 2" Unit

‘THE SUNSET SIX’
Key Grip

‘BLACKWOOD’
Grip Assistant

‘MRS BIGGS’
Grip Assistant

‘WOODLEY’
Best Boy Grip

‘THE CUP’
Grip Assistant

‘UNDERBELLY FILES’
Grip Assistant

‘SURVIVING GEORGIA’
Key Grip

‘GUIDE DOGS’ Support Scent
Key Grip

‘CITY HOMICIDFE’
Grip Assistant — Additional

‘FORD’ FDAF- Half year sale
Key Grip

‘DON’T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK’
Grip Assistant — Additional

‘KINGS OF MYKONOS’
Grip Assistant — Melbourne

‘ME - Bank’ TVC
Grip Assistant

RUSH Series 2
Grip Assistant — 2" Unit

VB Legacy — Anzac Day
Key Grip

‘QANTAS’
Grip Assistant

TV Series

TV Series

Mini Series

TV Series

US TV Series

US Feature Film

Feature Film

Short Film

TV Series

TV Series

Feature Film

Telemovie

Feature Film

TVC

TV Drama

TVC

US Feature

Feature Film

TVC

TV Drama

TVC —Short Film

TVC

Fremantle Media
Key Grip: Kris Wallis

Netflix
Key Grip: Luke Stone

December Films
Key Grip: Dan Mitton

Fremantle Media
DOP: Steve Scoble

Valhalla Entertainment
Key Grip: Dan Mitton

Hopscotch Features
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

Dir: Jeremy Stanford
DOP: Jody Muston

Dir: Natasha Johns-Messenger
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

December Films
Key Grip: Tim Delaney

ABC
Key Grip: Tim Delaney

Horizon Films
Key Grip: Lester Bishop

Screentime Australia
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

Surviving Georgia
DOP: Jon Webb

Exit Films
DOP: Jody Muston

Channel 7 Network
Key Grip : Llew Higgins

Exit Films
DOP: Jon Webb

DBA of the Dark
Key Grip: David Nichols

Wog Boy 2 — Kings of Mykonos
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

Renegade Films
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

Southern Star Productions
2nd Unit Key Grip: Tim Delaney

Exit Films
DOP: Andrew McLeod

Plush Films
Key Grip: Robbie Hansford
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2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

‘CHARLIE & BOOTS’
Grip Assistant — Warrnambool

RUSH Series 1
Grip Assistant

‘THE PACIFIC’
Grip Assistant — Additional

‘THE PACIFIC
Set Builder

‘PREY’
Grip Assistant

‘NAB —CHOICES’
Grip Assistant

‘ADVANTAGE SATAN’
Grip Assistant

‘U2 - VERTIGO’
Camera/Grip Assistant

‘WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE’
Set Builder

‘VICTORIAN TOURISM - LABYRINTH’
Grip Assistant

‘BRIDGESTONE-GOLFER’
Grip Assistant

‘AMF — LET’S ROLL’
Grip Assistant

‘SYDNEY INT. MOTOR SHOW’
Set Builder

‘GHOST RIDER’
Grip Assistant — Additional Days

‘GHOST RIDER’
Set Builder

‘CHARLOTTE’S WEB’
Set Builder

‘WICKED SCIENCE’ Series 2
Set Builder

‘DR PEPPER’
Grip Assistant

‘VIC GOV - GO FOR YOUR LIFE’
Grip Assistant

‘COTTON TAMPONS’
Grip/Lighting

‘MYER GRACE BROS’
Grip Assistant

‘FUEL’
Grip Assistant

Feature Film

TV Drama

US Mini-series 10 part

US Mini-series 10 part

Feature Film

TVC

Short Film

Imax/3D Feature Film

US Feature Film

TVC

TVC

TVC

Exhibition

US Feature Film

US Feature Film

US Feature Film

TV Series — Childrens

TVC

TVC

TVC—Test

TVC

Short Film POV Contest

Charlie & Boots Production Pty
Key Grip: Richard Allardice

Southern Star Productions
Key Grip : Richard Allardice

HBO/First Division Prod Pty Ltd
Key Grip : Toby Copping

HBO/First Division Prod Pty Ltd
Const. Manager: Dom Snow

Anant Singh Productions
Key Grip: Tim Delaney

Exit Films
Key Grip: Richard Turton

Plus Films
Key Grip: Tim Delaney

3Ality
Warner Bros/Maurice Int.
Const. Manager: Sean Ahern

Exit Films
Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith

Jasper Drake Prod
Key Grip: Kent Santilla

Brendan Williams Films
Key Grip: Kent Santilla

EFS
Bentley/Ferrari/Maserati

Sony Pictures
Key Grip: Warren Grief

Sony Pictures
Const. Manager: Jamie Gardiner

Paramount Pictures
Const. Manager: Jeremy Sparks

Jonathan M Shiff Productions
Baby Lemonade
Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith

Exit Films
Key Grip: Robbie Hansford

Grip/Gaffer: Greig Fraser
Exit Films
Key Grip: Tim Delaney

Cherub Pictures
Key Grip: Adam Kuiper
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2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

‘KIRIN FIRE’
Grip Assistant

‘NESTLE’ WICKED’
Grip Assistant

‘PLAYSTATION 2 JAKS2’
Grip Assistant

‘MAGIQUF’
Grip Assistant

‘SOMERSAULT’
Grip Assistant

‘GMC Power Tools Amateur Pro’
Hand Talent

‘CRACKER BAG’
Art Department Assistant

‘MAGGI SNACKSTOP’ Campaign
Art Department Assistant

‘MAGIC DIRT - CITY TRASH’

‘TISM — FAMOUS AT FOURTEEN’
Camera Assistant

’28 DAYS - SAY WHAT’
Set Construction

‘YOU AM | — HOLE IN THE SKY’
Camera Assistant

‘MAGIC DIRT - PACE IT’
Art Department Assistant

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

Feature Film

TVC

Short Film

TVC

Music Clip

Music Clip

Music Clip

Music Clip

Music Clip

Ozpan
Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith

Exit Films
Key Grip: David Cross

Radical Media
Key Grip: Jason Weekes

Radical Media
Key Grip: Adam Kuiper

Red Carpet
Key Grip: Jason Trew

Exit Films
Exit Films
Prod Designer: Jo Ford

EXti Films
Prod Designer: Jo Ford

Exit Films
Prod Designer: Jo Ford

Exit Films
DOP: Greig Fraser

Exit Films
Prod Designer: Jo Ford

Exit Films
DOP: Greig Fraser

Exit Films
DOP: Greig Fraser
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EDUCATION

Brighton Secondary College 1990 — 1996

Slattery & Acquroff. 1997-2003

»  Four-year apprenticeship as stair builder
Three years as qualified tradesman
On site and Factory experience, installing and producing of stairs.
Dealing with geometrics/curves in the production of the required stair.
Experience with varied types of timber, from MDF to Brazilian Mahogany.
Understanding of Measurements and mathematics.
Training on static and portable machinery.
Excellent and in depth understanding of architects and builders’ plans.
A good knowledge of the company infrastructure from marketing to installation.
Ability to interact with management, supervisors, clients and other tradesmen.

SKILL SUMMARY

Ability to work both autonomously and collaboratively within a team
Good understanding of tech & computer systems

Excellent hand skills with manual and power tools

Keen attention to detail

Always Punctual

Ability to think laterally and problem solve

Great ability to liaise and interact with all levels of management
Strong initiative

Very enthusiastic and willing to take direction

A love of socialising, with work colleagues as well as friends

A dedicated, strong and hard worker.

REFERENCES

Mark Wareham DopP 0410 548 672
Vanessa Younger Production Manager 0407 503 919
Glendyn Ivin Director 0410 407 727
Luke Stone Key Grip 0433 261 681
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