ADAM VITOLINS – KEY GRIP/GRIP

m. 0400 028 747 e. adamthegrip@gmail.com

CREDITS – FILM & TELEVISION & TVC's

2023	'GameFace – 2023 football/netball season' Camera Operator	Live Sport	Game Face Founder: Glenn Carter
2023	'Sleeping Dogs' Replacement 'A' Camera dolly grip	US Feature	Book of Mirrors Productions Key Grip: Luke Stone
2023	'Porters Paints' Key Grip	TVC	Photoplay DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh
2022	'Amity Affliction' Key Grip	Music Video	Unified Music Group DOP: Tom Black
2022	'Moro Olive oil' Key Grip	TVC	SweetShop DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh
2022	'La Brea – Season 2' Head grip	US TV Series	NBC / LAB Productions Key Grip: Rob Hansford
2022	'Department of Transport – Lets Go!' Key Grip	TVC	Finch DOP:Sherwin Akbarzadeh
2021	'ICC Men's T20 World Cup 2022' Key Grip	TVC	T&DA DOP: Sean Ryan
2021	'Stories from OZ' Key Grip	TV Series	Big Story Productions/ABC DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh
2021	'Google – Near me' Key Grip	TVC	Division Productions DOP: Sherwin Akbarzadeh
2021	'Telstra & AWS' Key Grip	TVC – Corporate	Hellofuture.tv DOP:
2021	'La Brea' Key Grip – 2 nd Unit	US TV Series	NBC / LAB Productions DOP: Mark Wareham/Damian Wyvill
2021	'Clickbait' B Camera Dolly Grip	US TV Series	Netflix / Matchbox Productions Key Grip: Luke Stone
2021	'Uber Eats – Australian Open 21' Key Grip	TVC	Scoundrel Productions DOP: Ari Wegner
2020	'Buckley's Chance' B Camera Dolly Grip	US Feature Film	BC Films Key Grip: Luke Stone
2020	'Informer 3838' Best Boy Grip	TV Series	Screentime Key Grip: Kris Wallis

^{*}Heavy Vehicle Truck drivers license*

^{*}Elevated Work Platform License / High risk work*

^{*}Motorcycle, Boat & PWC License*

^{*}Construction industry White card*

^{*}Leonard Chapman – Pee Wee III & Hybrid IV Maintenance Cert*

^{*}Current WWC*

2019	'Playing for Keeps' Best Boy Grip	TV Series	Fremantle Media Key Grip: Kris Wallis
2019	'The InBESTigators' Grip/Best boy Grip	TV Series	Netflix Key Grip: Luke Stone
2018	'THE CRY' Best Boy	Mini Series	December Films Key Grip: Dan Mitton
2013- 2018	'NEIGHBOURS' Key Grip	TV Series	Fremantle Media DOP: Steve Scoble
2015	'HUNTERS' Grip Assistant – Additional	US TV Series	Valhalla Entertainment Key Grip: Dan Mitton
2013	'I, FRANKENSTEIN' Grip Assistant – 2 nd Unit	US Feature Film	Hopscotch Features Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2012	'THE SUNSET SIX' Key Grip	Feature Film	Dir: Jeremy Stanford DOP: Jody Muston
2012	'BLACKWOOD' Grip Assistant	Short Film	Dir: Natasha Johns-Messenger Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2011	'MRS BIGGS' Grip Assistant	TV Series	December Films Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2011	'WOODLEY' Best Boy Grip	TV Series	ABC Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2011	'THE CUP' Grip Assistant	Feature Film	Horizon Films Key Grip: Lester Bishop
2010	'UNDERBELLY FILES' Grip Assistant	Telemovie	Screentime Australia Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2009	'SURVIVING GEORGIA' Key Grip	Feature Film	Surviving Georgia DOP: Jon Webb
2009	'GUIDE DOGS' Support Scent Key Grip	TVC	Exit Films DOP: Jody Muston
2009	'CITY HOMICIDE' Grip Assistant – Additional	TV Drama	Channel 7 Network Key Grip : Llew Higgins
2009	'FORD' FDAF- Half year sale Key Grip	TVC	Exit Films DOP: Jon Webb
2009	'DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK' Grip Assistant – Additional	US Feature	DBA of the Dark Key Grip: David Nichols
2009	'KINGS OF MYKONOS' Grip Assistant – Melbourne	Feature Film	Wog Boy 2 – Kings of Mykonos Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2009	'ME – Bank' TVC Grip Assistant	TVC	Renegade Films Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2009	RUSH Series 2 Grip Assistant – 2 nd Unit	TV Drama	Southern Star Productions 2 nd Unit Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2009	VB Legacy – Anzac Day Key Grip	TVC – Short Film	Exit Films DOP: Andrew McLeod
2009	'QANTAS' Grip Assistant	TVC	Plush Films Key Grip: Robbie Hansford

2008	'CHARLIE & BOOTS' Grip Assistant – Warrnambool	Feature Film	Charlie & Boots Production Pty Key Grip: Richard Allardice
2008	RUSH Series 1 Grip Assistant	TV Drama	Southern Star Productions Key Grip : Richard Allardice
2008	'THE PACIFIC' Grip Assistant – Additional	US Mini-series 10 part	HBO/First Division Prod Pty Ltd Key Grip : Toby Copping
2007	'THE PACIFIC' Set Builder	US Mini-series 10 part	HBO/First Division Prod Pty Ltd Const. Manager: Dom Snow
2007	'PREY' Grip Assistant	Feature Film	Anant Singh Productions Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2007	'NAB –CHOICES' Grip Assistant	TVC	Exit Films Key Grip: Richard Turton
2006	'ADVANTAGE SATAN' Grip Assistant	Short Film	Plus Films Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2006	'U2 – VERTIGO' Camera/Grip Assistant	Imax/3D Feature Film	3Ality
2006	'WHERE THE WILD THINGS ARE' Set Builder	US Feature Film	Warner Bros/Maurice Int. Const. Manager: Sean Ahern
2006	'VICTORIAN TOURISM – LABYRINTH' Grip Assistant	TVC	Exit Films Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith
2006	'BRIDGESTONE-GOLFER' Grip Assistant	TVC	Jasper Drake Prod Key Grip: Kent Santilla
2006	'AMF – LET'S ROLL' Grip Assistant	TVC	Brendan Williams Films Key Grip: Kent Santilla
2005	'SYDNEY INT. MOTOR SHOW' Set Builder	Exhibition	EFS Bentley/Ferrari/Maserati
2005	'GHOST RIDER' Grip Assistant – Additional Days	US Feature Film	Sony Pictures Key Grip: Warren Grief
2005	'GHOST RIDER' Set Builder	US Feature Film	Sony Pictures Const. Manager: Jamie Gardiner
2004	'CHARLOTTE'S WEB' Set Builder	US Feature Film	Paramount Pictures Const. Manager: Jeremy Sparks
2004	'WICKED SCIENCE' Series 2 Set Builder	TV Series – Childrens	Jonathan M Shiff Productions
2004	'DR PEPPER' Grip Assistant	TVC	Baby Lemonade Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith
2004	'VIC GOV – GO FOR YOUR LIFE' Grip Assistant	TVC	Exit Films Key Grip: Robbie Hansford
2004	'COTTON TAMPONS' Grip/Lighting	TVC – Test	Grip/Gaffer: Greig Fraser
2004	'MYER GRACE BROS' Grip Assistant	TVC	Exit Films Key Grip: Tim Delaney
2003	'FUEL' Grip Assistant	Short Film POV Contest	Cherub Pictures Key Grip: Adam Kuiper

2003	'KIRIN FIRE' Grip Assistant	TVC	Ozpan Key Grip: Glen Arrowsmith
2003	'NESTLE' WICKED' Grip Assistant	TVC	Exit Films Key Grip: David Cross
2003	'PLAYSTATION 2 JAKS2' Grip Assistant	TVC	Radical Media Key Grip: Jason Weekes
2003	'MAGIQUE' Grip Assistant	TVC	Radical Media Key Grip: Adam Kuiper
2003	'SOMERSAULT' Grip Assistant	Feature Film	Red Carpet Key Grip: Jason Trew
2003	'GMC Power Tools Amateur Pro' Hand Talent	TVC	Exit Films
2002	'CRACKER BAG' Art Department Assistant	Short Film	Exit Films Prod Designer: Jo Ford
2002	'MAGGI SNACKSTOP' Campaign Art Department Assistant	TVC	EXti Films Prod Designer: Jo Ford
2002	'MAGIC DIRT – CITY TRASH'	Music Clip	Exit Films Prod Designer: Jo Ford
2002	'TISM – FAMOUS AT FOURTEEN' Camera Assistant	Music Clip	Exit Films DOP: Greig Fraser
2002	'28 DAYS – SAY WHAT' Set Construction	Music Clip	Exit Films Prod Designer: Jo Ford
2001	'YOU AM I – HOLE IN THE SKY' Camera Assistant	Music Clip	Exit Films DOP: Greig Fraser
2001	'MAGIC DIRT – PACE IT' Art Department Assistant	Music Clip	Exit Films DOP: Greig Fraser

EDUCATION

Brighton Secondary College 1990 - 1996

Slattery & Acquroff. 1997-2003

- Four-year apprenticeship as stair builder
- Three years as qualified tradesman
- On site and Factory experience, installing and producing of stairs.
- Dealing with geometrics/curves in the production of the required stair.
- Experience with varied types of timber, from MDF to Brazilian Mahogany.
- Understanding of Measurements and mathematics.
- Training on static and portable machinery.
- Excellent and in depth understanding of architects and builders' plans.
- A good knowledge of the company infrastructure from marketing to installation.
- Ability to interact with management, supervisors, clients and other tradesmen.

SKILL SUMMARY

- Ability to work both autonomously and collaboratively within a team
- Good understanding of tech & computer systems
- Excellent hand skills with manual and power tools
- Keen attention to detail
- Always Punctual
- Ability to think laterally and problem solve
- Great ability to liaise and interact with all levels of management
- Strong initiative
- Very enthusiastic and willing to take direction
- A love of socialising, with work colleagues as well as friends
- A dedicated, strong and hard worker.

REFERENCES

Mark Wareham	DOP	0410 548 672
Vanessa Younger	Production Manager	0407 503 919
Glendyn Ivin	Director	0410 407 727
Luke Stone	Key Grip	0433 261 681